Supply Carts
Critical Care Carts
Selene Series:
Chloe Series:
• Customized storage carts for NICU, PACU, or
  LDR
• Available in Laminate, Thermofoil, or Wood/
  Veneer materials

2 Non-lockingBumper
Chloe  Carts
Ordering Guide
When ordering carts, please specify the following information:
CC - YYY - XX - YYZ - X
*This product can be customized to suit your specifications*
Product Code
# of Baskets on Front
0 - None
1 - One
2 - Two
3 - Three
4 - Four
Chloe Carts
# of Baskets on Rear
0 - None
1 - One
2 - Two
Front Basket
Dimensions
0 - None
A - 10x10x4”
B - 24x5x3”
Rear Basket
Dimensions
0 - None
A - 10x10x4”
B - 24x5x3”
Configuration
DR0 - No Drawers
DR1 -  One Drawer
DR2  - Two Drawer
DR3 - Three Drawer
FCB  - Full Cabinet
DXX - Custom
Option
F - Folding Shelf
N - None
Configuration
Front Basket
Locks
N - None
K - Key Lock
P - Mechanical Punch Lock
E - Electronic Lock
Rear Basket
(CC-DR1-2A-1BF-K)
LocksOption
Finish Code
HM
CL
MO
MC
CP
XX
- Hard Rock Maple
- Candlelight
- Medium Oak
- Medium Cherry
- Chocolate Pear
- Custom Finish
Material
L - Laminate
T - Thermofoil
V - Veneer
Example:   CC - SLD6 - 10 - KCHS
Configuration
D1 - 1 Drawer
D2 - 2 Drawers
D3 - 3 Drawers
D4 - 4 Drawers
D5 - 5 Drawers
D6 - 6 Drawers